
Mon. April 22nd - Last day of regular season play.
Shamrock & Main St.

Doors open at 10:00 , Play STARTS  at 10:30.

  Doors open at 10. Qualified (top 14+top win % Alts) must be checked in by 10:30.

See Glenn Strode
Teams should send one person (usually captain) to collect team payout.

*dnp = did not play

by TEAM

...Table Runs...
...Continued on Next Page...

Page 1 of 3
As of: Week-

Mon.March 25

As of:

Page 1 of 3
As of: Week-
Mon.March 25

Wk-

Table Runs

22 Sat-Sun April 27th-28th  

80.4% 19
80.3% 13
78.8% 11
78.1% 11
72.8% 7
71.8% 6
70.5% 6
65.9% 4
64.2% 4
63.7% 4
63.6% 4
59.8% 4
59.2% 4
59.0% 3

3
57.6% 3
55.9% 3
55.8% 3
55.6% 3
55.6% 3
55.3%
54.5%
53.9%
53.2% 22
52.1%

Sat May 4th  11am Start  

Sun May 5th  11am Start 
Sat May11th 1pm - 5pm  

22

Win% Up
or Down

1 71.4%
2 66.7%
3 63.1%
4 56.8%
5 55.0%
6 54.7%
7 52.3%
8 49.2%
9 45.5%

10 44.2%
11 42.1%
12 37.6%
13 31.1%
14 30.8%

Win% up
or down

ALL TEAMS PLAYOFF

SAVE THESE>
DATES>>Mon.March 25

Table Runs

MENS TOP 14 SHOOTERS

WOMENS TOP SHOOTERS
PAYOUT @ SHAMROCK

Shamrock

Location TBD

www.ccpl8ball.com Facebook/ccpl8ball www.ccpl8ball.com

www.ccpl8ball.com

CCPL 8-Ball - 2023/2024
 Team Standings

Last

1
2
3

6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Last
Wk 21

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

12

13

14

15

21

24

Rank
22

Rank
22

Team Sponsor Win%

Player Team Win%

Matches
Wk Played Won

Games Top
Shooter%Wk PlayedWon

Wk21
dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 

*dnp = did not play

dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 

Travis DeJong Chalk and Awe 112 90 88.9% Lut Ganief
Lut Ganief 132 106 100.0% Matt Jorgenson
Matt Jorgenson Chalk and Awe 118 93 93.7% Kerry Prosser
Mike Owings What The ? 114 89 95.0% Travis DeJong
Kerry Prosser Rack n Roll 114 83 90.5% Mike Owings
Brett Matheson Space Balls 78 56 65.0% Brett Matheson
Glenn Strode Poke and Hope 132 93 100.0% Shane Martin
Luke Blok 126 83 95.5% Alias Franks
Shane Martin What The ? 120 77 100.0% Bill Dunn BFD
David Long Chalk is Cheap 102 65 77.3% Don Johnson Glynns
Fernando Cuellar BFD 132 84 100.0% Joe Abitia
Joe Abitia Poke and Hope 132 79 100.0%
Alias Franks Space Balls 120 71 100.0% Luke Blok
Jay Hecock Chalk and Awe 78 46 61.9%

Bryon Klinefelter
Don Johnson Glynns 132 76 100.0% Dan Arnold BFD
Andy Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 102 57 81.0% Glenn Strode
Ron (RPM) Morris Rack n Roll 120 67 95.2% Jay Hecock
Dan Arnold BFD 126 70 95.5% Steve Crawford
Landon Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 108 60 85.7% Walker Diebolt
Bryon Klinefelter Chopped Liver 114 63 90.5%
Steve Crawford Screw Ballz 132 72 100.0%
Walker Diebolt Chalk is Cheap 102 55 77.3%
Daniel Semykozov 126 67 95.5%
Bruce Winning What The ? 96 50 80.0%

Chalk and Awe Main Street 378 270 Chalk and Awe 27
Stone Cutters Shamrock 396 264 Stone Cutters 25
What The ? Shamrock 360 227 Rack n Roll 14
BFD Shamrock 396 225 What The ? 14
Rack n Roll B'ham B & G 378 208 Space Balls 12
Space Balls The Orion 360 197 BFD 7
Poke and Hope Shamrock 396 207 Pocket Pounders 7
Chopped Liver B'ham B & G 378 186 Poke and Hope 7
Glynns Shamrock 396 180 Chopped Liver 6
Chalk is Cheap B'ham B & G 396 175 Chalk is Cheap 5
Pocket Pounders Main Street 378 159 Glynns 5
Screw Ballz Shamrock 396 149 Screw Ballz 5
Boomers Main Street 396 123
Flock of Wah Wahs Main Street 396 122

Stone Cutte
Stone Cutters Chalk and A

Rack n Rol
Chalk and A
What The ?
Space Ball
What The ?

Stone Cutters Space Ball

Poke and H
Landon MunzanrPocket Pou

Stone Cutte
Andy MunzanredPocket Pou

Chopped L

Poke and H
Chalk and A
Screw Ballz
Chalk is Ch

Stone Cutters

-Postponed Wk.22

-PPND Wks.17 & 22

-Postponed Wk.17
-PPND Wks.10 & 22

-Postponed Wk.10

-Postponed Wk.22

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

0.0%

0.1%

0.2%

0.9%
2.7%

0.2%

0.3%

0.4%

0.8%

5

14

11

17

18

19

19

23

-0.3%
-2.7%

-0.2%

-0.6%

-0.9%

-0.2%

-1.9%
-0.6%

-1.2%
-0.2%

-0.2%

4

13

9

10

16

22

0.6 0.4

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

in
de

x

Men Top Shooters
60% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See )

One Reported Break & Run

Top Shooter%

= BR
BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

BR

1

3

4

1

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17

18

20
21
22
23
24

Alternates will be used to fill the tournament field to 14 players if needed.



www.ccpl8ball.com

www.ccpl8ball.com

32

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Mon.March 25

Page 2 of 3
As of: Week-

Page 2 of 3
...Continued on Next Page... As of: Week-

Mon.March 25

22

Win% up
or down

34.8% 2
30.8% 2
28.8% 2
25.4% 1
20.0% 1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

100.0% 1
80.4%
80.3%
78.8%
78.1%
72.8%
71.8% 3
70.5% 1
66.7% 1
66.7% 1
65.9% 1
64.2% 1
63.7% 1
63.6% 1
59.8%
59.2%
59.0%
58.6%
57.6%
55.9%
55.8%
55.6%
55.6%
55.3%
54.5%
53.9%
53.2%
53.0%
52.1%
51.3%
50.0%
50.0%
49.2%
48.3%
48.1%
44.2%
43.8%
39.3%
38.9%

22

Women Top Shooters
40% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See )

One Reported Break & Run

Top Shooter%

=

Table Runs (Cont.)

8-Ball Breaks

Last
Wk 21

1
2
3
4
5

Last
Wk 21

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

20
21
22
22

26

Rank

Rank
22

Player Team Win%

Win%Player Team

Games Top
Shooter%Wk PlayedWon

Top
Shooter%

Games Win% up
or down M/FWk PlayedWon

BR

BR

BR

(Less than 20
BR

1

1

1

1

1
2
3
4
5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Lynnette Perez Flock of Wah Wahs132 46 100.0% Craig Lagerwey Screw Ballz
Brenda Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 78 24 61.9% Daniel SemykozoStone Cutte
Cindy Greene Glynns 132 38 100.0% Ron Mitchell Rack n Rol
Ariel Watkins Boomers 114 29 86.4% Aaron Pardee Chalk is Ch
Chelsea Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 90 18 71.4% Bruce Winning What The ?

David Long Chalk is Ch
Jeff Snyder Chopped L
Jeremy DauglashSpace Ball
Joe Hicks Glynns
Niko Butt Space Ball
Ray Ogilvie Chopped L
Ron (RPM) MorrRack n Rol

Bill Tucker BFD 6 M Willie Knight Chopped L
Travis DeJong Chalk and Awe 112 90 M 88.9%
Lut Ganief Stone Cutters 132 106 M 100.0%
Matt Jorgenson Chalk and Awe 118 93 M 93.7%
Mike Owings What The ? 114 89 M 95.0%
Kerry Prosser Rack n Roll 114 83 M 90.5%
Brett Matheson Space Balls 78 56 M 65.0% Travis DeJong Chalk and Aw
Glenn Strode Poke and Hope 132 93 M 100.0% Bob Perret Chalk is Chea
Bob Klar Stone Cutters 4 M Bryon KlinefelterChopped Live
Phil Kaltenbach Stone Cutters 4 M Cindy Greene Glynns
Luke Blok Stone Cutters 126 83 M 95.5% Dan Arnold BFD
Shane Martin What The ? 120 77 M 100.0% Don Johnson Glynns
David Long Chalk is Cheap 102 65 M 77.3% Niko Butt Space Balls
Fernando Cuellar BFD 132 84 M 100.0% Willie Knight Chopped Live
Joe Abitia Poke and Hope 132 79 M 100.0%
Alias Franks Space Balls 120 71 M 100.0%
Jay Hecock Chalk and Awe 78 46 M 61.9%
Steve Jorgenson Chalk and Awe 70 41 M
Don Johnson Glynns 132 76 M 100.0%
Andy Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 102 57 M 81.0%
Ron (RPM) Morris Rack n Roll 120 67 M 95.2%
Dan Arnold BFD 126 70 M 95.5%
Landon Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 108 60 M 85.7%
Bryon Klinefelter Chopped Liver 114 63 M 90.5%
Steve Crawford Screw Ballz 132 72 M 100.0%
Walker Diebolt Chalk is Cheap 102 55 M 77.3%
Daniel Semykozov Stone Cutters 126 67 M 95.5%
Ron Mitchell Rack n Roll 66 35 M
Bruce Winning What The ? 96 50 M 80.0%
Jeff Snyder Chopped Liver 78 40 M 61.9%
Don Copenbarger BFD 3 M
Joe Hicks Glynns 132 66 M 100.0%
Bill Dunn BFD 126 62 M 95.5%
Willie Knight Chopped Liver 60 29 M
Niko Butt Space Balls 108 52 M 90.0%
Ray Ogilvie Chopped Liver 120 53 M 95.2%
Kevin Kelly Rack n Roll 48 21 M
Craig Lagerwey Screw Ballz 84 33 M 63.6%
Joyce Zsiros What The ? 7 F

-0.1%

-0.6%

-0.2%

-1.9%
-0.6%

-1.2%
-0.2%

-0.2%

dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

-new- 
dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

-new- 

dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 

2.3%

0.2%

0.3%

0.4%

0.8%

0.8%
0.1%
0.2%

0.3%

4.6%

*dnp = did not play

{Not
Qualified

in }

*dnp = did not play

Games Played in }

 ALL PLAYERS Standings

 red
red

20 Games must be played with same team to participate in Team Playoffs.

6 4.5%

6 4.5%
6 4.5%

55.6%

52.4%

6 4.5%

47.6%

38.1%

18 15.0%

new

new

10

11
12
14
15
16
17
18

19
24

25
27
28
29

30
31
32
32
34
35

37

13

40



www.ccpl8ball.com

www.ccpl8ball.com

Page 3 of 3
As of: Week-

Mon.March 25

Page 3 of 3
As of: Week-

Mon.March 25
...Visit  for FULL SCHEDULE

38.3%
38.1%
35.7%
34.8%
33.3%
33.3%
33.3%
33.3%
32.5%
30.8%
28.8%
26.7%
26.5%
25.8%
25.4%
25.4%
21.3%
20.0%
16.7%
16.7%
11.1%

22

10 0
Week22 8 10

12 6
2 16

9 9
Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

22

 ALL PLAYERS Standings (Continued)

Previous Week's Results & Upcoming Schedule

Top
Shooter%

Games Win% up
or down M/FWk PlayedWon

{Not
Qualified

in }

*dnp = did not play

Games Played in }
 red

red
20 Games must be played with same team to participate in Team Playoffs.

Last
Wk 21

Rank
22

(Less than 20

Win%Player Team
38
36

39
42
42
42
42
41
46
48
50
51
49
53
52
54
55
56
56
58

40
41
42
43

44

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58

60

Andy Morchel Boomers 120 46 M 90.9%
Aaron Pardee Chalk is Cheap 84 32 M 63.6%
James Hopper Boomers 84 30 M 63.6%
Lynnette Perez 132 46 F 100.0%
Bryan Rath Boomers 48 16 M
Jeff Mortenson Screw Ballz 30 10 M
Jeremy Dauglash Space Balls 54 18 M
Steve Wilson What The ? 4 M
Stephen Hansen 114 37 M 86.4%
Brenda Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 78 24 F 61.9%
Cindy Greene Glynns 132 38 F 100.0%
Bodhi Jams 30 8 M
Mike Molnar Poke and Hope 132 35 M 100.0%
Joe Peach 120 31 M 90.9%
Ariel Watkins Boomers 114 29 F 86.4%
Vic Faubion Screw Ballz 126 32 M 95.5%
Bob Perret Chalk is Cheap 108 23 M 81.8%
Chelsea Munzanreder Pocket Pounders 90 18 F 71.4%
Catherine Carley Screw Ballz 2 F
Gloria Point Rack n Roll 2 F
Jimmie Broglie Boomers 2 M

Flock of Wah Wahs

Flock of Wah Wahs

Flock of Wah Wahs

Flock of Wah Wahs

Space Balls at What The ? @ Shamrock
Poke and Hope at Rack n Roll @ BB&G

March 25 Chopped Liver at Screw Ballz @ Shamrock
Stone Cutters at Chalk is Cheap @ BB&G
Flock of Wah Wahsat Boomers @ Main St
Pocket Pounders at Chalk and Awe @ Main St
BFD at Glynns @ Shamrock

April 1 Space Balls at Chopped Liver @ BB&G
Rack n Roll at Glynns @ Shamrock
Flock of Wah Wahsat Stone Cutters @ Shamrock
Chalk is Cheap at BFD @ Shamrock
Boomers at What The ? @ Shamrock
Poke and Hope at Chalk and Awe @ Main St
Screw Ballz at Pocket Pounders @ Main St

April 8 Pocket Pounders at Space Balls @ The Orion
Chalk and Awe at Rack n Roll @ BB&G
Chopped Liver at Boomers @ Main St
Glynns at Chalk is Cheap @ BB&G
Poke and Hope at Screw Ballz @ Shamrock
What The ? at Stone Cutters @ Shamrock
BFD at Flock of Wah Wahs @ Main St

April 15 Space Balls at Boomers @ Main St
Rack n Roll at Chalk is Cheap @ BB&G
Glynns at Chopped Liver @ BB&G
Screw Ballz at Stone Cutters @ Shamrock
Flock of Wah Wahsat Poke n Hope @ Shamrock
Chalk and Awe at BFD @ Shamrock
What The ? at Pocket Pounders @ Main St

3.3%

5.0%

0.4%

2.3%

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

-3.0%

-0.1%

-1.8%

-0.6%

-1.3%

-0.5%

46

dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 

dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 
dnp* 

36.4%
22.7%
45.0%

12 10.0%

22.7%

12 9.1%
12 9.5%
18 13.6%

-Postponed Wk.22 - -
Rack n Roll - Forfeit

-Postponed Wk.22 - -

ccpl8ball.com


