As of: Wk-22 Mon.March 25

### **SAVE THESE>** DATES>>

\*dnp = did not play

ALL TEAMS PLAYOFF Shamrock & Main St. Sat-Sun April 27th-28th Doors open at 10:00 , Play STARTS at 10:30.

Sat May 4th 11am Start MENS TOP 14 SHOOTERS Shamrock Doors open at 10. Qualified (top 14+top win % Alts) must be checked in by 10:30.

Sun May 5th 11am Start WOMENS TOP SHOOTERS Location TBD Sat May11th 1pm - 5pm PAYOUT @ SHAMROCK See Glenn Strode

Teams should send one person (usually captain) to collect team payout.

www.ccpl8ball.com

### Facebook/ccpl8ball

#### www.ccpl8ball.com

Page 1 of 3 As of: Week- 22 Mon.March 25

# **CCPL 8-Ball - 2023/2024**

		Tean	n Standir	108			
Last	Rank			Matches	Win% Up	Table Runs	•
Wk 21	Wk 22	<sup>2</sup> Team	Sponsor	Played Won Win%	· ·	by TEAM	
1	1	Chalk and Awe	Main Street	378 270 <b>71.4</b> %	dnp* -Postponed Wk.2	Chalk and Awe	27
2	2	Stone Cutters	Shamrock	396 264 <b>66.7</b> %	0.0%	Stone Cutters	25
3	3	What The ?	Shamrock	360 227 <b>63.1</b> %	dnp* -PPND Wks.17 &	22 Rack n Roll	14
<u>5</u>	4	BFD	Shamrock	396 225 <b>56.8</b> %	-0.3%	What The ?	14
4	5	Rack n Roll	B'ham B & G	378 208 <b>55.0</b> %	-2.7%-Postponed Wk.1	Space Balls	12
6	6	Space Balls	The Orion	360 197 <b>54.7</b> %	dnp* -PPND Wks.10 &	22 BFD	7
7	7	Poke and Hope	Shamrock	396 207 <b>52.3</b> %	0.1%	Pocket Pounders	7
8	8	Chopped Liver	B'ham B & G	378 186 <b>49.2</b> %	-0.2%-Postponed Wk.1	Poke and Hope	7
9	9	Glynns	Shamrock	396 180 <b>45.5</b> %	0.2%	Chopped Liver	6
10	10	Chalk is Cheap	B'ham B & G	396 175 <b>44.2</b> %	-0.6%	Chalk is Cheap	5
11	11	Pocket Pounders	Main Street	378 159 <b>42.1</b> %	dnp* -Postponed Wk.2	22 Glynns	5
12	12	Screw Ballz	Shamrock	396 149 <b>37.6</b> %	0.9%	Screw Ballz	5
<u>14</u>	13	Boomers	Main Street	396 123 <b>31.1</b> %	2.7%		
13	14	Flock of Wah Wahs	Main Street	396 122 <b>30.8</b> %	-0.9%		

60% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See <b>Top Shooter</b> %)							
Last	Rank	(		Games		Win% up	Тор
Wk 21	Wk 22	2 Player	Team	Played Wor	Win%	or down	Shooter%
1	1	Travis DeJong	Chalk and Awe	112 90	80.4%	dnp*	88.9%
2	2	Lut Ganief	Stone Cutters	132 106	80.3%	0.2%	100.0%
3	3	Matt Jorgenson	Chalk and Awe	118 93	78.8%	dnp*	93.7%
4	4	Mike Owings	What The ?	114 89	78.1%	dnp*	95.0%
5	5	Kerry Prosser	Rack n Roll	114 83	72.8%	dnp*	90.5%
6	6	Brett Matheson	Space Balls	78 56	71.8%	dnp*	65.0%
7	7	Glenn Strode	Poke and Hope	132 93	70.5%	-0.2%	100.0%
8	8	Luke Blok	Stone Cutters	126 83	65.9%	dnp*	95.5%
11	9	Shane Martin	What The ?	120 77	64.2%	dnp*	100.0%
9	10	David Long	Chalk is Cheap	102 65	63.7%	-1.9%	77.3%
10	11	Fernando Cuellar	BFD	132 84	63.6%	-0.6%	100.0%
12	12	Joe Abitia	Poke and Hope	132 79	59.8%	0.3%	100.0%
13	13	Alias Franks	Space Balls	120 71	59.2%	dnp*	100.0%
14	14	Jay Hecock	Chalk and Awe	78 46	59.0%	dnp*	61.9%
	Alte	rnates will be used to fi	II the tournament f	field to 14	players i	if needed.	
15	15	Don Johnson	Glynns	132 76	57.6%	0.4%	100.0%
<u>17</u>	16	Andy Munzanreder	Pocket Pounders	s 102 57	55.9%	dnp*	81.0%
<u>18</u>	17	_Ron (RPM) Morris	Rack n Roll	120 67	55.8%	dnp*	95.2%
19	10	Dan Arnold	BFD	126 70	55.6%	dnp*	95.5%

Chopped Liver

Chalk is Cheap

Stone Cutters

What The?

Screw Ballz

Pocket Pounders 108 60 55.6%

114 63 **55.3%** 

132 72 54.5%

102 55 53.9%

126 67 **53.2%** 

96 50 52.1%

Landon Munzanreder

Bryon Klinefelter

21 Steve Crawford

22 Walker Diebolt

24 Bruce Winning

23 Daniel Semykozov

<u> 19</u>

16

21

23

22

24

**Men Top Shooters** 

Lut Ganief	Stone Cutt	19	BR3
Matt Jorgenson	Chalk and .	13	BR4
Kerry Prosser	Rack n Rol	11	BR <sub>1</sub>
Travis DeJong	Chalk and	11	BR2
Mike Owings	What The '	7	BR <sub>1</sub>
Brett Matheson	Space Ball	6	BR1
Shane Martin	What The '	6	
Alias Franks	Space Ball	4	
Bill Dunn	BFD	4	
Don Johnson	Glynns	4	BR1
Joe Abitia	Poke and I	4	
Landon Munzan	rPocket Pou	4	
Luke Blok	Stone Cutt	4	BR <sub>1</sub>
Andy Munzanre	Pocket Pou	3	BR2
Bryon Klinefelter	Chopped L	3	
Dan Arnold	BFD	3	BR <sub>1</sub>
Glenn Strode	Poke and I	3	BR <sub>1</sub>
Jay Hecock	Chalk and	3	BR <sub>1</sub>
Steve Crawford	Screw Ball:	3	BR1

Walker Diebolt Chalk is Ct 3 BR1

...Table Runs...

...Continued on Next Page...

**Table Runs** One Reported Break & Run = BR1

\*dnp = did not play

85.7%

90.5%

100.0%

77.3%

95.5%

80.0%

dnp\*

-1.2%

-0.2%

0.8%

-0.2%

dnp\*

www.ccpl8ball.com

As of: Week- 22

Page 1 of 3

Mon.March 25

	Women Top Shooters										
	40% of Regular Season Matches must be played to qualify (See <b>Top Shooter%</b> )										
Last	Rank		Games W					Top			
Wk 21	Wk	Player	Team F	Played	Won	Win%	or down	Shooter%			
1	1	Lynnette Perez	Flock of Wah Wal	h: 132	46	34.8%	-0.1%	100.0%			
2	2	Brenda Munzanreder	Pocket Pounders	78	24	30.8%	dnp*	61.9%			
3	3	Cindy Greene	Glynns	132	38	28.8%	-0.6%	100.0%			
4	4	Ariel Watkins	Boomers	114	29	25.4%	2.3%	86.4%			
5	5	Chelsea Munzanreder	Pocket Pounders	90	18	20.0%	dnp*	71.4%			
						•	*dnp = did no	t plav			

		ALL PLA	YERS St	and	lin	ıgs			Тор
	20	Games must be played v	vith same team to i	participa	ate ir	n Team F	Plavoffs.		Shooter%
Last	Rank		Games Played in re				Win% up		{Not Qualified
	Wk 22					Win%	or down I	M/F	in red}
1	1	Bill Tucker	BFD	6		100.0%		М	4.5%
2	2	Travis DeJong	Chalk and Awe	112		80.4%		М	88.9%
3	3	Lut Ganief	Stone Cutters			80.3%	0.2%	М	100.0%
4	4	Matt Jorgenson	Chalk and Awe	118	93	78.8%	dnp*	М	93.7%
5	5	Mike Owings	What The ?	114	89	78.1%	dnp*	Μ	95.0%
6	6	Kerry Prosser	Rack n Roll	114	83	72.8%	dnp*	М	90.5%
7	7	Brett Matheson	Space Balls	78	56	71.8%	dnp*	М	65.0%
8	8	Glenn Strode	Poke and Hope	132	93	70.5%	-0.2%	Μ	100.0%
new	9	Bob Klar	Stone Cutters	6	4	66.7%	-new-	Μ	4.5%
9		Phil Kaltenbach	Stone Cutters	6	4	66.7%	dnp*	Μ	4.5%
10	11	Luke Blok	Stone Cutters	126	83	65.9%	dnp*	Μ	95.5%
<u>13</u>	12	Shane Martin	What The ?		77	64.2%	dnp*	M	100.0%
11	13	David Long	Chalk is Cheap	102		63.7%	-1.9%		77.3%
12	14	Fernando Cuellar	BFD	132		63.6%	-0.6%		100.0%
14	15	Joe Abitia	Poke and Hope	132		59.8%	0.3%	M	100.0%
15	16	Alias Franks	Space Balls		71	59.2%	-	M	100.0%
16	17	Jay Hecock	Chalk and Awe	78	46	59.0%		M	61.9%
17	18	Steve Jorgenson	Chalk and Awe	70	41	58.6%		M	55.6%
18	19	Don Johnson	Glynns	132		57.6%	0.4%	M	100.0%
20	20	Andy Munzanreder	Pocket Pounders			55.9%		M	81.0%
21	21	_Ron (RPM) Morris	Rack n Roll	120		55.8%		M	95.2%
22	22	Dan Arnold	BFD	126		55.6%		M	95.5%
22		Landon Munzanreder	Pocket Pounders			55.6%	-	M	85.7%
19	24	Bryon Klinefelter	Chopped Liver	114		55.3%	-1.2%		90.5%
24	25	Steve Crawford	Screw Ballz	132		54.5%	-0.2%		100.0%
26	26	Walker Diebolt	Chalk is Cheap	102		53.9%	0.8%		77.3%
25	27	Daniel Semykozov	Stone Cutters	126		53.2%	-0.2%		95.5%
27	28	Ron Mitchell	Rack n Roll	66	35	53.0%	-	M	52.4%
28	29	Bruce Winning	What The ?	96	50	52.1%	-	M	80.0%
29	30	Jeff Snyder	Chopped Liver	78	40	51.3%	-	M	61.9%
new	31	Don Copenbarger	BFD	6 422	3	50.0%		M	4.5%
30	22	Joe Hicks	Glynns	132		50.0%	0.8%		100.0%
31		Bill Dunn	BFD Channed Liver			49.2%	0.1%		95.5%
32 32	3 <del>4</del> 35	Willie Knight	Chopped Liver	60 108		48.3%	<b>0.2%</b> dnp*		47.6%
34	36	Niko Butt	Space Balls	108			0.3%		90.0%
35	37	Ray Ogilvie Kevin Kelly	Chopped Liver Rack n Roll	120 48	21	44.2% 43.8%	dnp*		95.2% 38.1%
40	38	Craig Lagerwey	Screw Ballz	46 84	33	43.6% 39.3%	4.6%		63.6%
37	39	Joyce Zsiros	What The ?	04 18	აა 7	38.9%	dnp*		15.0%
37	39	Continued on Next		10	1	30.3%	*dnp = did		
		Commueu on Nex	ı ı age				urip – uid	HOL	piay

### **Table Runs (Cont.)**

One Reported Break & Run = BR1
Craig Lagerwey Screw Ball. 2

Daniel Semykoz Stone Cutt 2 Ron Mitchell Rack n Rol 2 Chalk is Cł 1 Aaron Pardee Bruce Winning What The '1 David Long Chalk is Ct 1 BR1 Jeff Snyder Chopped L 1 Jeremy DauglasiSpace Ball 1 BR1 Joe Hicks Glynns Niko Butt Space Ball 1 Ray Ogilvie Chopped L 1 Ron (RPM) Morr Rack n Rol 1 BR1 Willie Knight Chopped L 1

### 8-Ball Breaks

Travis DeJong	Chalk and Aw	3
Bob Perret	Chalk is Chea	1
Bryon Klinefelter	Chopped Live	1
Cindy Greene	Glynns	1
Dan Arnold	BFD	1
Don Johnson	Glynns	1
Niko Butt	Space Balls	1
Willie Knight	Chopped Live	1

Page 2 of 3 As of: Week- 22 Mon.March 25 www.ccpl8ball.com

	A	LL PLAYERS	Standings	(C	on	tinu	ed)	Top Shooter%
	20	Games must be played v	vith same team to pa	articip	ate ir	n Team F	Playoffs.	Not
Last	Rank	(Less than 20	Games Played in red	} Gar	nes		Win% up	Qualified
Wk 21	Wk 22	Player	Team P	layed	Won	Win%	or down M/	F in red}
38	40	Andy Morchel	Boomers	120	46	38.3%	3.3% M	90.9%
36	41	Aaron Pardee	Chalk is Cheap	84	32	38.1%	<b>-3.0%</b> M	63.6%
<u>46</u>	42	James Hopper	Boomers	84	30	35.7%	5.0% M	63.6%
39	43	Lynnette Perez	Flock of Wah Wah	:132	46	34.8%	<b>-0.1%</b> F	100.0%
42		Bryan Rath	Boomers	48	16	33.3%	dnp* M	36.4%
42	44	Jeff Mortenson	Screw Ballz	30	10	33.3%	dnp* M	22.7%
42	44	Jeremy Dauglash	Space Balls	54	18	33.3%	dnp* M	45.0%
42		Steve Wilson	What The ?	12	4	33.3%	dnp* M	10.0%
41	48	Stephen Hansen	Flock of Wah Wah	:114	37	32.5%	<b>-1.8%</b> M	86.4%
46	49	Brenda Munzanreder	<b>Pocket Pounders</b>	78	24	30.8%	dnp* F	61.9%
48	50	Cindy Greene	Glynns	132	38	28.8%	<b>-0.6</b> % F	100.0%
50	51	Bodhi Jams	Flock of Wah Wah	30	8	26.7%	dnp* M	22.7%
51	52	Mike Molnar	Poke and Hope	132	35	26.5%	0.4% M	100.0%
49	53	Joe Peach	Flock of Wah Wah	:120	31	25.8%	-1.3% M	90.9%
53	54	Ariel Watkins	Boomers	114	29	25.4%	2.3% F	86.4%
52	55	Vic Faubion	Screw Ballz	126	32	25.4%	<b>-0.5%</b> M	95.5%
54	56	Bob Perret	Chalk is Cheap	108	23	21.3%	dnp* M	81.8%
55	<b>57</b>	Chelsea Munzanreder	Pocket Pounders	90	18	20.0%	dnp* F	71.4%
56	58	Catherine Carley	Screw Ballz	12	2	16.7%	dnp* F	9.1%
56	20	Gloria Point	Rack n Roll	12	2	16.7%	dnp* F	9.5%
58	60	Jimmie Broglie	Boomers	18	2	11.1%	dnp* M	13.6%
		ū					*dnp = did no	t play

## **Previous Week's Results & Upcoming Schedule**

-Postponed Wk.22		Space Balls	at	-	What The ?	@ Shamrock	
Rack n Roll - Forfeit 1 Week22 March 25		Poke and Hope	at	0	Rack n Roll	@ BB&G	
		Chopped Liver at 10 Screw Ballz		Screw Ballz	@ Shamrock		
,		Stone Cutters			@ BB&G		
	2	Flock of Wah Wah	at	16	Boomers	@ Main St	
-Postponed Wk.22	-	Pocket Pounders	at	-	Chalk and Awe	@ Main St	
	9	BFD	at	9	Glynns	@ Shamrock	
Week 23 April 1		Space Balls	at		Chopped Liver	@ BB&G	
		Rack n Roll	at		Glynns	@ Shamrock	
		Flock of Wah Wah	at		Stone Cutters	@ Shamrock	
		Chalk is Cheap	at		BFD	@ Shamrock	
		Boomers	at		What The ?	@ Shamrock	
		Poke and Hope	at		Chalk and Awe	@ Main St	
		Screw Ballz	at		Pocket Pounders	@ Main St	
Week 24 April 8		Pocket Pounders	at		Space Balls	@ The Orion	
		Chalk and Awe	at		Rack n Roll	@ BB&G	
		Chopped Liver	at		Boomers	@ Main St	
		Glynns	at		Chalk is Cheap	@ BB&G	
		Poke and Hope	at		Screw Ballz	@ Shamrock	
		What The ?	at		Stone Cutters	@ Shamrock	
		BFD	at		Flock of Wah Wahs	@ Main St	
Week 25 April 15		Space Balls	at		Boomers	@ Main St	
		Rack n Roll	at		Chalk is Cheap	@ BB&G	
		Glynns	at		Chopped Liver	@ BB&G	
		Screw Ballz	at		Stone Cutters	@ Shamrock	
		Flock of Wah Wah	at		Poke n Hope	@ Shamrock	
		Chalk and Awe	at		BFD	@ Shamrock	
		What The ?	at		Pocket Pounders	@ Main St	

Page 3 of 3 As of: Week- 22 Mon.March 25 www.ccpl8ball.com